Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK OETAJIEU [JI4 "UTILITIES" BRP TOURING V-1000

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

17,18 QQQ;;g
167

14—

13-Z 4*12

158 =M
P

—10

46NM0513



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "UTILITIES" BRP TOURING V-1000

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5246859 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel Snow guard 1
2 33200 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHelt Elastig flanged nut M6 4
3 20009 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHe# ITait6a 4
4 40078 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel HEX.SCREW M6 X 22 DIN933M8.8Z 4
5 415073300 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel CAP 4
6 605251971 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHelt L.H. Molding 1
6 605251970 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHeit R.H. Molding 1
* -
7 516000241 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHe# gEHFLECT'ARR'DR' REFLECT.-REAR 1
7 516000242 Cpok mocTtaBku 0T 35 mHei EEFLECT'ARR' GA*REFLECT.-REAR 1
8 40870 CpoK ImoCTaBK# 0T 25 mHel Hex. Taping Screw 10
9 531955 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel Latch 1
10 543417 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 35 gHeH Sleeve 1
11 543392 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH Washer 1
. RIVET TAP/D 816 6.4X20 AL,
12 36072 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel BLACK(1=25PC 1
13 605449087 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 OHeH ROULEAU *COUNTER ROLLER 1
. SLOT SC. M4 X 25
14 40168 Cpok mmocTaBKu 0T 25 nHel DIN966M4.8ZNE(1=10PCS) 1
15 33008 Cpok moctaBku oT 35 gHei Lock Nut M4 1
16 529032900 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 nHeit Wrench (Shock) 1
. Tool box with tools. Includes items
17 605450112 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 nHeit 38 thru 39 1
18 572036310 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei COFFRE OUTILS *BOX-TOOL ASSY. 1
19 21003 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel Poxkok 1
20 572088700 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel REP.PIED ARR.DR*FOOTREST- 1
RR.RH
* ~
20 572088800 Cpox mocrasku ot 35 mHei REP.PIED ARR.GA*FOOTREST 1
RR.LH
21 21060 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel Reflector, bright 1
22 21135 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 nHeilt Reflector, yellow 2




